Your Key to Power in Precision.
The
Contents
Who We Are.........................................................2
AccuGrid Easy.......................................................3
General CT Info.....................................................4
Benefits of High Accuracy..................................5
COM.......................................................................6

302 mm
6
Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to rating factor.
Selection Guide
Other ratios available upon request
Key to Selection Guide
COM  0500  X  X  X
                     Primary bar (B = bar, N = no bar)
               Baseplate (N = none, B = low, H = high)
          Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)
Rated current
Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Rating Factor
High Accuracy Ratio 30° C 55° C
COM0500ANN 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 2.0 1.5
COM0500ANN-X 500:5 0.15SB-0.1 3.0 2.2
COM0500ANN-H 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 4.0 3.0
COM0600ANN 600:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0 1.5
COM0600ANN-X 600:5 0.15SB-0.2 3.0 2.0
COM1000ANN 1000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0 1.5
Standard Accuracy Ratio 30° C 55° C
COM0100SNN 100:5 0.3B-0.1 4.0 3.0
COM0150SNN 150:5 0.3B-0.2 4.0 3.0
COM0200SNN 200:5 0.3B-0.5 4.0 3.0
COM0400SNN 400:5 0.3B-0.5 4.0 3.0
COM0600SNN 600:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0 1.5
COM0800SNN 800:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0 1.5
COM1200SNN 1200:5 0.3B-1.8 1.5 1.2
7
COV 600V Metering CT
Designed to fit on a 4” primary bus found
in padmount transformers and can withstand

in [mm]
8
Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to rating factor.
Selection Guide
Other ratios available upon request
Key to Selection Guide
COV  0500  X  X  X
                     Primary bar (N = no bar)
               Baseplate (N = none, B = baseplate)
          Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)
Rated current
Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Rating Factor
High Accuracy Ratio 85° C
COV0500ANN 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 2.0
COV0500ANN-H 500:5 0.15SB-0.2 4.0
COV0600ANN 600:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0
COV0600ANN-X 600:5 0.15SB-0.5 3.0
COV1000ANN 1000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0
COV2000ANN 2000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.0
COV4000ANN 4000:5 0.15SB-0.5 1.0
Standard Accuracy Ratio 85° C
COV0200SNN 200:5 0.3B-0.1 4.0
COV0400SNN 400:5 0.3B-0.2 4.0
COV0600SNN 600:5 0.3B-0.5 3.0
COV0800SNN 800:5 0.3B-0.5 3.0
COV1000SNN 1000:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV1200SNN 1200:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV1500SNN 1500:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0
COV2000SNN 2000:5 0.3B-0.5 1.5
COV4000SNN 4000:5 0.3B-0.5 1.0
COV2000ANN-H 2000:5 0.15SB-0.5 2.2
9
COS 600V Metering CT
Designed for meter cabinet
enclosures.

Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to rating factor.
Available bars pictured below:
Selection Guide
Other ratios available upon request
Key to Selection Guide
COS  0600  X  X  X
                     Primary bar (B = bolted, P = pressed,
                                           T = thin, N = none)
               Baseplate (N = none, B = low, H = high)
          Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)
Rated current
Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Rating Factor
High Accuracy Ratio 30° C 55° C
COS0300ANN 300:5 0.15SB-0.1 3.0 2.2
COS0600ANN 600:5 0.15SB-0.2 2.0 1.5
Standard Accuracy Ratio 30° C 55° C
COS0200SNN 200:5 0.3B-0.2 2.0 1.5
COS0200SNN-X 200:5 0.3B-0.1 3.0 2.2
COS0400SNN 400:5 0.3B-0.2 2.0 1.5
11
Bolted
Pressed
COL 600V Metering CT

Standard Bar Short Bar
12
Notes
High accuracy units exceed the 0.15S class.
Accurate from 1% of rated current to rating factor.
Selection Guide
Other ratios available upon request
Key to Selection Guide
COL  2000  X  X  X
                     Primary bar (B = bar, S = short bar, N = no bar)
               Baseplate (N = no baseplate, B = baseplate)
          Accuracy (A = high, S = standard)
Rated current
Product Number Rated Current (A) IEEE Metering Accuracy Rating Factor
High Accuracy Ratio 30° C 55° C
COL1200ANN 1200:5 0.15SB-0.9 2.0 1.5
COL1500ANN 1500:5 0.15SB-0.9 3.0 2.5
COL2000ANN 2000:5 0.15SB-0.9 2.5 1.75
Standard Accuracy Ratio 30° C 55° C
COL0600SNN 600:5 0.3B-0.5 3.0 2.2
COL0800SNN 800:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0 1.5
COL1000SNN 1000:5 0.3B-0.5 2.0 1.5
COL1200SNN 1200:5 0.3B-0.9 2.0 1.5
COL1500SNN 1500:5 0.3B-0.9 2.0 1.5
COL2000SNN 2000:5 0.3B-0.9 2.0 1.5
COL3000SNN 3000:5 0.3B-0.9 1.5 1.2
COL4000SNN 4000:5 0.3B-1.8 1.33 1.0
13
COE 600V Metering CT
Designed for higher amperage ratings
with an 8.27” opening to handle primary